	2013年暑假多媒体教室（中、西校区）管理值班安排

	日期（起）
	日期（止）
	姓名
	电话
	备注

	2013-7-6
	2013-7-13
	徐之光
	2321522
	670120
	值班时间：         上午：8:00---11:30      下午：2:00---5:30

	2013-7-14
	2013-7-21
	俞雄伟
	2321522
	680186
	

	2013-7-22
	2013-7-28
	俞  涛
	2321522
	685917
	

	2013-7-29
	2013-8-05
	胡军
	2321522
	675507
	

	2013-8-06
	2013-8-13
	纪斌
	2321522
	662835
	

	2013-8-28
	2013-8-30
	胡  军

徐之光

俞雄伟

纪  斌

蔡永皓

郑修一

张 新
	2321522
	
	开学前设备检查维护、系统更新。

	2013年暑假多媒体教室管理（东校区）值班安排

	日期（起）
	日期（止）
	姓名
	电话
	备注

	2013-8-8
	2013-8-20
	张明强
	2322552
	666068
	值班时间：         上午：8:00---11:30      下午：2:00---5:30

	2013-8-28
	2013-8-30
	张明强

沈国权

俞  涛

潘小悦
	2322552
	
	开学前设备检查维护、系统更新。
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